1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910788151603321
Turner Sylvia

Making connections in primary mathematics / / by Sylvia Turner and
Judith McCulloch

Boca Raton, FL : , : Routledge, an imprint of Taylor and Francis, , [2005]
©2004

1-135-39796-1

1-138-17922-1

1-4175-8196-4

0-203-96343-1

1-135-39797-X

[First edition.]

1 online resource (144 pages) : illustrations

Informing teaching

372.7/044/0941
Mathematics - Study and teaching (Primary)

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Includes bibliographical references and index.

chapter 1 Language -- chapter 2 Number -- chapter 3 Shape, space
and measures -- chapter 4 Handling data -- chapter 5 Cross-curricular
connections.

First published in 2004. Routledge is an imprint of Taylor and Francis,
an informa company.



