

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910788151603321
Autore	Turner Sylvia
Titolo	Making connections in primary mathematics // by Sylvia Turner and Judith McCulloch
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Boca Raton, FL : , : Routledge, an imprint of Taylor and Francis, , [2005] ©2004
ISBN	1-135-39796-1 1-138-17922-1 1-4175-8196-4 0-203-96343-1 1-135-39797-X
Edizione	[First edition.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (144 pages) : illustrations
Collana	Informing teaching
Disciplina	372.7/044/0941
Soggetti	Mathematics - Study and teaching (Primary)
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	chapter 1 Language -- chapter 2 Number -- chapter 3 Shape, space and measures -- chapter 4 Handling data -- chapter 5 Cross-curricular connections.
Sommario/riassunto	First published in 2004. Routledge is an imprint of Taylor and Francis, an informa company.